Rotary actuator Rack & pinion
RRC Series
● Size: 8/32/63
● Oscillating angle: 90°/180°/270°
JIS symbol
Specifications
Item RRC
Size 8 32 63

1286
RRC  Series
How to order
SizeA
Max. oscillating angleB
 Mounting bracket set (including rail)
RRC
Max. oscillating angle
(Item ○B  above)
Size
(Item ○A  above)
90
Bracket
T 8
 Switch body only
T2H*RRC
Max. oscillating angle
(Item ○B  above)
Size
(Item ○A  above)
Switch model No.
(Item ○C  above)Switch model No.
(Item ○C  above)
SW
908T2H*
908 ARRC
90 T2H8 R ARRC
With switch (built-in magnet for switch)
How to order
Without switch (built-in magnet for switch)
Code Description
Size
Model No. Effective torque
8 0.7 [N·m]
32 3.1 [N·m]
63 5.6 [N·m]
Max. oscillating angle
90 90°
180 180°
270 270°
Switch model No.
Axial lead
wire
Radial lead
wire Contact Voltage Indicator Lead
wireAC DC
T0H* T0V*
Reed
● ● 1-color display
2-wireT5H* T5V* ● ● Without indicator lamp
T8H* T8V* ● ● 1-color display
T1H* T1V*
Proximity
●
1-color
display
2-wireT2H* T2V* ●
T3H* T3V* ● 3-wire
T2WH* T2WV* ●
2-color
display
2-wire
T2YH* T2YV* ● 2-wire
T3WH* T3WV* ● 3-wire
T3YH* T3YV* ● 3-wire
T3PH* T3PV* ● 1-color display 3-wire
* Lead wire length
Blank 1 m (standard)
3 3 m (option)
5 5 m (option)
Switch quantity
R With clockwise rotation detection 1 piece
L With counterclockwise rotation detection 1 piece
D 2
Option
A Adjustable angle
P6 Copper and PTFE free
A
C
D
E
B
* indicates the lead wire length.
Switch model No.C
Switch quantityD
OptionE
[Example of model No.]
RRC-8-90-T2H-R-A
Model: ‌�Rotary actuator rack & pinion
A	 Size	 : 8
B	 Max. oscillating angle	: 90°
C	 Switch model No.	 : ‌�Proximity T2H
switch, lead wire 1 m
D	 Switch quantity	 : ‌�With clockwise rotation
detection 1 piece
E	 Option	 : Adjustable angle
How to order switch
 Switch body + mounting bracket set (including rail)